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Partenaire de vos métiers

Rondelle d'appui U

Tous nos modéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
Q02864 79725
Q02865 79726
Q02866 79729
Q02867 79730

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Diam.

8 mm

10 mm

8 mm

10 mm

Long.

28 mm

28 mm

40 mm

40 mm

Prix

0,22€ HT

0,25€ HT

0,58€ HT

0,58€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

fischer =
innovative solutions
Prix catalogue
A partir de
0,22€ HT
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SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - G202/10/2Z - 8rea
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